McCubbin's Guilch Scramble

6 Mile Adventure - August 6, 2017

Bib #

Place
1
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Name

Darren Moore
Tobias Sunnell
Ben Porter
Derik Farlow
Sarah Kilroy
Joseph Dudman
Kevin Marasch
Jim Chea
George Otanic
neil jefferson
William Merrill
Walter Pohlenz
Jericho Jefferson
Joseph Tysoe
Bryan Westby
Cody Aardvark
Harlan Brock
Erik Grotbeck
Amy Graveline
Chris Brown
Kevin Kilroy
Adam Vilander
Elle Davis
Lacey Mesia
Brad Carrell
Danny Nguyen
Garrett Dewolf

Kolby Hollingsworth

Justin Sunnarborg
Rex Hansen
Jeremy Nofziger
Carson Farlow
Mark Mochon
Rod Quinn

John Shasteen
David Clardy

Eric Bond

Brian Hansen
Preston Jefferson
Susan LePage

City

Portland, OR
Beaverton, OR
Beaverton, OR
Parkdale, OR
Bend, OR
Portland, OR

Broadview Hts., OH

Beaverton, OR
Portland, OR
Mikwaukie, OR
Salem, OR
Gresham, OR
Oregon City, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Independence, OR
Beaverton, OR
Beaverton, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Bend, OR
Oregon City, OR
Beaverton, OR
Ontario, OR
Redmond, OR
Portland, OR
Redmond, OR
Beaverton, OR
Tigard, OR
Milwaukie, OR
Lebanon, OR
Parkdale, OR
Lake Oswego, OR
Vancouver, WA
Salem, OR
Gresham, OR
Hillsboro, OR
Milwaukie, OR
Milwaukie, OR
Portland, OR

12
18
263
171
298
165
39
152
256
239
251
262
240
282
295
101
134
192
191
136
297
285
159
252
3
25
6
233
279
29
254
13
11
264
271
41
127
27
42

Sex
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Age

44
38
30
40
16
53
29
37
45
38
54
44
41
46
46
42
46
46
37
36
52
38
33
28
72
18
21
39
32
18
40
14
68
46
46
48
37
57
15
62

Time
45:41.3
45:44.5
47:04.5
47:12.8
50:41.8
54:10.1
54:11.7
54:15.5
54:25.7
54:41.5
54:46.3
55:06.5
55:40.8
55:56.6
56:00.8
56:13.2
57:08.1
57:38.2
58:56.8
59:04.0
59:13.1
59:14.1
59:14.7
59:24.6

1:00:55.9
1:01:07.5
1:02:40.1
1:02:49.8
1:03:11.4
1:07:23.4
1:07:25.0
1:07:28.3
1:07:41.3
1:07:54.1
1:11:07.5
1:11:22.8
1:11:46.1
1:12:53.5
1:13:07.3
1:13:19.2

Pace
7:37
7:37
7:51
7:52
8:27
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:07
9:08
9:11
9:17
9:19
9:20
9:22
9:31
9:36
9:49
9:51
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:54

10:09

10:11

10:27

10:28

10:32

11:14

11:14

11:15

11:17

11:19

11:51

11:54

11:58

12:09

12:11

12:13
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Carla Ceciliani
Charissa Yang
marla stone
David Burt

Tod Cook

Caleb Egolf
Brian Ronstadt
Karmen Vilander
Miguel Coulter
David Chappell
Fynn McFarland

Derrick McFarland

Edward Liljeholm
Maile Devine
Shandi Terlecki
Max Terlecki
Gary Terlecki
Curt Wagner
Rochelle Monson
Cory Bradish
Kristen Bradish
Jeff Barsness
Betsy Barnhart
Ene Sokk

Karen Sotto

Kriss Lewis
Jennifer White
Rebecca Sakarias
David Volke

Tara Garcia
Denise Bonds
Lindsay Ronstadt

Medford, OR
Portland, OR
ridgefield, WA
Portland, OR
Redmond, OR
Portland, OR
portland, OR
Oregon City, OR
Stanhope, NJ
Saint Helens, OR
Saint Helens, OR
Saint Helens, OR
Portland, OR
Bend, OR
Salem, OR
Salem, OR
Salem, OR
Salem, OR
Aloha, OR

Bend, OR
Beaverton, OR
Vancouver, WA
Wishram, WA
Hillsboro, OR
Forest Grove, OR
Maupin, OR
Molalla, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Longview, WA
Kelso, WA
Portland, OR

139
293
278
30
153
31
266
284
19
142
248
247

160
38
35
36

287

253
15

131

123

121

296

276
26

290

267

286

185

129

265
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32
46
49
25
48
28
35
30
56
16
16
50
37
35
41

43
46
47
31
28
49
64
58
43
51
43
36
54
49
46
32

1:13:20.2
1:15:56.8
1:17:28.3
1:17:33.6
1:17:39.3
1:17:44.3
1:18:01.5
1:18:21.5
1:18:53.1
1:18:54.5
1:18:56.3
1:19:04.3
1:19:48.4
1:20:51.6
1:22:11.9
1:22:12.9
1:22:15.1
1:22:53.2
1:29:13.0
1:29:14.9
1:30:14.3
1:31:21.4
1:31:49.8
1:36:45.2
1:38:27.0
1:38:31.3
1:42:07.0
1:45:44.8
1:45:53.4
1:50:22.0
1:50:22.4
2:03:46.3

12:13
12:39
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:57
13:00
13:04
13:09
13:09
13:09
13:11
13:18
13:29
13:42
13:42
13:43
13:49
14:52
14:52
15:02
15:14
15:18
16:08
16:24
16:25
17:01
17:37
17:39
18:24
18:24
20:38
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